Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD GA/B/C003 SERIES
3Watt,Single Output ,AC/DC Converter
GA003
G X 003 - S 05
A B C D E
A:Series
B:PackageA,B,C
C:Output Watt
D:Single(S)
E:Output Voltage
GB003 GC003
FEATURES:
●AC/DC Power Module ●Universal
Input 90~264VAC ●High Efficiency
Up To 82% ●Protection: Short
Circuit /Overload ●2 Years
Warranty
●ROHS Compliant
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Part Number Output Output Volatge Output Current EfficiencyWattage
(W) Vdc mA %(TYP)
GX003-S03 2.64 3.3 800 70
GX003-S05 3.0 5 600 72
GX003-S06 3.0 6 500 72
GX003-S07 3.0 7 425 72
GX003-S08 3.0 8 375 75
GX003-S09 3.0 9 333 75
GX003-S10 3.0 10 300 78
GX003-S12 3.0 12 250 78
GX003-S13 3.0 13 230 78
GX003-S14 3.0 14 215 78
GX003-S15 3.0 15 200 79
GX003-S16 3.2 16 200 79
GX003-S18 3.0 18 167 80
GX003-S24 3.0 24 125 80
GX003-S27 3.0 27 110 80
GX003-S36 3.0 36 83 82
GX003-S48 3.0 48 62.5 82
Notes:”X” Represent module version A: Represent unit with potting within a plasitc enclosure;
B: Represent unit with open frame version without enclosure; C: Represent unit with potting within a plasitc enclosure wired;
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Min Typ Max Units